
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. Esports Masters E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:03.86

1 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS Santiago 1940

2 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ Juan Esteban 1946

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS Alvaro Maria 1959

4 000624331 PENNOCK WRAY Robert** 1937

2 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:11.57

1 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA Carmelo 1949

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERRERA Fernan 1943

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES Manuel 1945

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS Antonio 1942

3 C.N. Cadiz E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:30.34

1 022891196 GOMEZ PINA Gregorio 1948

2 027877448 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Antonio 1946

3 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA Fernando 1946

4 031337198 CERVERA GOVANTE Guillermo 1947

4 C. Tenis Chamartin E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:38.52

1 050015690 LANDA GARCIA Francisco Javier 1945

2 050273139 GALAN PEÑA Jose Luis 1949

3 001490056 VELEZ PEREZ Miguel 1954

4 000234262 GUTIÉRREZ CABRERA Adolfo 1944

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 Cn.Palma De Mallorca E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:22.75

1 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN Pedro 1958

2 000858712 MILLER Vincent Eugene ** 1935

3 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS Jorge 1936

4 045061441 NAVARRO MAYORGA Francisco Carlos 1957

2 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:33.40

1 032602427 DELAGE DARNAUDE Eduardo 1956

2 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA Carmelo 1949

3 019387757 COSTA VALLS Antonio 1942

4 045042505 MESTRES MORALES Manuel 1945

3 C. Esports Masters E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:43.86

1 000624331 PENNOCK WRAY Robert** 1937

2 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS Santiago 1940

3 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ Juan Esteban 1946

4 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS Alvaro Maria 1959

4 C.N. Cadiz E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:57.78

1 022891196 GOMEZ PINA Gregorio 1948

2 027877448 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Antonio 1946

3 031337198 CERVERA GOVANTE Guillermo 1947

4 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA Fernando 1946
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA
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0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

5 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID3:08.80

1 000620345 REQUE CEREIJO JOSE ANTONIO 1938

2 000659152 ZORITA PUERTA MIGUEL ANGEL 1955

3 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

4 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

6 C.N. MASTER MADRID M 07/04/2018 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID3:29.69

1 043001790 PRAT ESTEVE CARLOS 1961

2 024310367 QUETGLAS SEGURA MIGUEL JOSE 1959

3 002156705 CARO DIEZ LUIS ANTONIO 1942

4 035818255 DOMINGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ J.F. 1927

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. Tenerife Masters E 03/02/2018 Málaga4:18.41

1 031633233 ROMERO MANZANO Ana Maria 1962

2 052651334 MORENO ALOY Rosa Ana 1965

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES Mercedes 1937

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES Amparo 1928

2 C. Tenis Chamartin E 03/02/2018 Málaga4:48.81

1 050269507 RUIZ-GIMENEZ AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe 1947

2 050406210 ZALDIVAR LAGUIA Maria Elena 1952

3 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE Margarita 1951

4 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ María Luisa 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. Tenis Chamartin E 04/02/2018 Málaga5:13.19

1 050277772 KILCHENMANN BUCHI Ana Isabel 1936

2 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ María Luisa 1939

3 050269507 RUIZ-GIMENEZ AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe 1947

4 000152582 BASE KORF Doris 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 Cn.Palma De Mallorca E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:54.87

1 000858712 MILLER Vincent Eugene ** 1935

2 042999681 SASTRE VICENS Juana Maria 1962

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª Victoria 1956

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS Jorge 1936

2 C. Tenerife Masters E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:59.22

1 032361320 BREMON PEREZ Carlos 1947

2 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE Ingolf 1940

3 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Esther 1955

4 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ Amanda 1949
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0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 R.C. Mediterraneo E 02/02/2018 Málaga3:20.15

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU Hilda 1943

2 015136996 CAMARA GUEZALA Isabel 1945

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA Joaquin Mª 1940

4 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO Rafael 1944

4 C.N. Master Madrid E 02/02/2018 Málaga3:22.01

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN Karen 1947

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS Almudena 1964

3 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO Luis Antonio 1954

4 035818255 DOMINGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ Juan Francisco 1927

5 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 02/02/2018 Málaga3:48.67

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ Maria Del Carmen 1948

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE Maria Del Carmen 1951

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES Manuel 1945

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO Manuel 1943

6 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID4:47.81

1 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

2 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

3 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

4 000234262 GUTIÉRREZ CABRERA ADOLFO 1944

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 Cn.Palma De Mallorca E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:37.42

1 042999681 SASTRE VICENS Juana Maria 1962

2 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª Victoria 1956

3 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS Jorge 1936

4 000858712 MILLER Vincent Eugene ** 1935

2 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:52.59

1 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN Maria Luisa 1954

2 045042505 MESTRES MORALES Manuel 1945

3 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ Maria Del Carmen 1948

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO Manuel 1943

3 C. Tenerife Masters E 01/02/2018 Málaga3:01.54

1 042021352 GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ José 1952

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Esther 1955

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES Mercedes 1937

4 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE Ingolf 1940

4 R.C. Mediterraneo E 01/02/2018 Málaga3:11.75

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA Joaquin Mª 1940

2 015136996 CAMARA GUEZALA Isabel 1945

3 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO Rafael 1944

4 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU Hilda 1943
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0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 C. Tenis Chamartin E 01/02/2018 Málaga3:11.98

1 050273139 GALAN PEÑA Jose Luis 1949

2 050269507 RUIZ-GIMENEZ AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe 1947

3 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE Margarita 1951

4 050015690 LANDA GARCIA Francisco Javier 1945
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